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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2016 AG 50/25m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections: 07 Lenzburg

Verein
Société

Fahrwangen Pistolenclub
Lenzburg Schitzengesellschaft
Moriken-Wildegg Pistolenschiitzen
Rupperswil Pistolenclub

Staufen Schutzengesellschaft

Teilnehmer
Participants

28
215
32
26
23

324

25m 50m
28 0
212 3
19 13
23 3
15 8
297 27
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Im Mittel
Moyenne

65
72
19
15
21

2015

67
65
21
15
23

191

2014

30
104
19
20
17

190

2013 Zunahme
Augmentation

99
46
18
11
22

196

-39
150
11
11
0

133

-58
231
52
73
0

%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

18
68
18

5
10

119

Karten
Cartes

19
82
19

9
10

139
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